107
Tridon fuel caps are manufactured using either metal or plastic
design suitable for use on sealed (non vented) or open (vented) fuel
systems, and are available in both locking and non-locking options in
various styles including metal bayonet, plastic screw and push and
turn designs.
Tridon offers a wide range of vented and non vented fuel caps in
both non locking (32 part numbers), and locking fuel caps (39 part

Style Plastic screw
TFL302
Type Non vented
Style Metal bayonet
TFL308
Type Non vented
Style Metal bayonet
Fuel Cap (Locking) Replacement Key Guide
• A range of replacement keys is available to suit Tridon Locking Fuel caps.
• A code number for the key is located on the outside barrel assembly.
•  To order a replacement key check the code and order the correct key as
detailed in the table below.
Replacement keys
Plastic caps Metal caps
Key Code Part No. Key Code Part No.
21 TCK21P 21 TCK21M
22 TCK22P 22 TCK22M
23 TCK23P 23 TCK23M
24 TCK24P 24 TCK24M
25 25 TCK25M
26 26 TCK26M
27 TCK27P 27 TCK27M
28 TCK28P 28 TCK28M
29 TCK29P 29 TCK29M
30 TCK30P 30 TCK30M
31 TCK31M
32 TCK32M
33 TCK33M
34 TCK34M
35 TCK35M
36 TCK36M
37 TCK37M
38 TCK38M
39 TCK39M
40 TCK40M
62.0mm
51.0mm
Tang 41.0mm
Neck Dia. 34.0mm